CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

CSHO-6E

PROJECT: Detention Center — Shower Repair Project CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: #7
DATE: October 28, 2010
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1399
TO CONTRACTOR: Warden Construction Corp
Reason for Change Order:
COR#7 $ 28.,159.00 Re-Do existing shower floors and base to match new epoxy.
Original Contract SUML..........oovuiniiiiiiiiii i $360.446.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $28.921.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order....................cceeee. $389.367.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add /Deduct).......................... $28.159.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $417.526.00

APPROVED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DATE: _11-29-10

DATE: "/77?‘)

APPROVED BY:

DATE: _11~-29-10

DATE: /”¢4;4

APPROVED BY:




CHANGE Attachment F - AlA form G701owNER o
ORDER ARCHITECT O
CONTRACTOR a
AIA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD 0
OTHER o
PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 7 REVISED REVISED
Maintenance & Upgrade DATE: 10/13/2010

TO CONTRACTOR:

Warden Construction Corpb.

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224
The Contract is changed as follows:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR:

RE-DO EXISTING SHOWER FLOORS AND BASE TO MATCH NEW EPOXY

APPROVED:

Construction Management

Cemons, Rutherford & Associates, Inc

Start Date 10/06/09 _
Detention Center-Shower Maintenance & Upgrade

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was

Net change by previously authorized Change orders

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased)

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

. $360,446 ]
928,921
$389,367

$28,159 -
$417,526-

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

C |8mone/RuHr€hp0Y‘d Q'{

ARCHITECT Agsoci aFes Im CONTRACTOR

Warden Construction

Address

3653 Reggnt Blvd. #50%, Jax, FL 32224

BY

%/ 7 John Harrell

pATE [Of26[ (D ATE

10/13/2010

OWNER

Address

DATE

AlA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AlA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006

AIA Form G701

G701-1987



CHANGE Attachment F - AIA form G701owNER O
ORDER ARCHITECT o
' CONTRACTOR a
AIA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD o
OTHER O
PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 7 REVISED REVISED
Maintenance & Upgrade DATE: 10/13/2010
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: Cemons, Rutherford & Associates, Inc
TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: Start Date 10/06/09 _
Warden Construction Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Detention Center-Shower Maintenance & Upgrade

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224

The Contract is changed as follows:
RE-DO EXISTING SHOWER FLOORS AND BASE TO MATCH NEW EPOXY

APPROVED:
Construction Management

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

$360,446
§28,921
$389,367

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was

Net change by previously authorized Change orders

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of '

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be

$28,159 -
$417,526.

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

'I}.c, CONTRACTOR OWNER
Warden Construction

 FLL32308 Address , Address
’ 3653 Reg/ent Blvd. #50%, Jax, FL 32224

sy f4 fo” sohnHarrel BY

ATE 10/13/2010 . DATE

AlA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AIA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AYE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 G701-1987

AlA Form G701



CHANGE Attachment F - AIA form G701owNER a
ORDER ARCHITECT a
' CONTRACTOR O
AlA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD 0
OTHER g
PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 7 REVISED REVISED
Maintenance & Upgrade DATE: 10/13/2010
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: Cemons, Rutherford & Associates, Inc
TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: Start Date 10/06/09 _
Warden Construction Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Detention Center-Shower Maintenance & Upgrade

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224
The Contract is changed as follows:
RE-DO EXISTING SHOWER FLOORS AND BASE TO MATCH NEW EPOXY

APPROVED:
Construction Management

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was $360,446
Net change by previously authorized Change orders $28,921
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was $389,367
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of : $28,159 -
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be $417,526.
1 The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price whicﬁ
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.
Clemons Rugherford g
ARCHITECT  ASscClatts Ly, CONTRACTOR OWNER
2021 Ihong Warden Construction
Address 14 Address Address

3653 Regent Blvd. #507, Jax, FL 32224

BY/A W%hn Harrell BY

| N 4
, DATE |of 20(10 %E 10/13/2010 ‘ DATE

Ala DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AJA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 G701-1987

AlA Form G701




